Maliba Pharmacy College
Anti-Discrimination Cell (2022-23)

Discrimination in education is the act of discriminating against people belonging to different
ethnicity, nationality, age, gender, race, economic condition, disability and religion in enjoying
full rights to education which is considered as a violation of human rights.

The institute has constituted the anti-discrimination cell in compliance to the UGC regulations
for promoting equality in higher education.

Responsibilities:

1. To look after related matters (if any) of depriving students/staff on the basis of caste, creed,
ethnicity, gender, language and different ability.

2. To climinate discrimination against or harassment of any individual in all forms by
prohibiting it and by providing preventive and protective measures to facilitates its
eradication and punishment for those who indulge in any form of discrimination or
harassment.

The anti-discrimination cell involves following members.

Sr. Name Designation Contact Email ID

No. number

l Dr. S. A. Shah Chairperson 9099063130 | shailesh.shah@utu.ac.in

2 Dr. Mitali Patel | Member 9998435750 | mitali.patel@utu.ac.in

3 Dr. Rutvi Vaidya | Member 9898089318 | rutvi.vaidya@utu.ac.in

4 Dr. Atul Khadse | Member 8788889616 | atul.khadse@utu.ac.in

3 Mr. Dhaval Joshi | Member 9537482224 | dhaval joshi@utu.ac.in

6 Heta Kanjani Student member 6352526431 | hetakanjani06@gmail.com

7 Brinda Dave Student member 7096102351 | brindadave23@gmail.com

8 Krishna Desai Student member 9023053123 | desaikrishna623@gmail.com
9 Honey Desai Student member 7623911386 | hesaihoney93@gmail.com
10 | Heni Patil Student member 9726726261 | henipatil25@gmail.com

11 | Saad Shaikh Student member 7487998447 | saadshaikh1411@gmail.com
12 | Dilan Patel Student member 9558402425 | dilanpatel004@gmail.com

So_ et A

Chairperson

(Dr. S. A. Shah)

Maliba Campus, Gopal Vidyanagar, Bardoli - Mahuva Road,

Dist. Surat. Pin - 394 350, Gujarat (India) . '
Telefax: +91-2625-255882 E-mail: director.maliba@utu.ac.in
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